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Exports MARCH 2008

Type | HS

0802220000
0802220000

0802220000
0802220000

0802220000
0802220000

0802220000
0802220000

Country
Canada
Canada

Mexico
Mexico

Turkey
Turkey

Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Quantity 1 | Unit 1| FAS Value

214,001
146,746

2,767
2,767

160,000
160,000

22,386
8,462

1,095,449
1,095,449

15,438
15,438

1,304,800
1,304,800

85,205
85,205

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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