Exports MARCH 2008

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:		0802220000	Canada	214,001		1,095,449
Should Read:		0802220000	Canada	146,746		1,095,449
Reads:		0802220000	Mexico	2,767		15,438
Should Read:		0802220000	Mexico	2,767		15,438
Reads:		0802220000	Turkey	160,000		1,304,800
Should Read:		0802220000	Turkey	160,000		1,304,800
Reads:		0802220000	Hong Kong	22,386		85,205
Should Read:		0802220000	Hong Kong	8,462		85,205